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1/4/2017

1/5/2017
1/6/2017
1/7/2017
1/8/2017

1/13/2017
1/15/2017
2/11/2017
2/17/2017

2/25/2017

3/5/2017

3/6/2017
3/11/2017

3/13/2017

3/20/2017

3/22/2017
3/24/2017

3/27/2017

4/1/2017

4/3/2017

4/5/2017

4/7/2017

4/10/2017

4/12/2017
4/13/2017

4/15/2017

Tour Schedule 2017

Bon Voyage Party
LIT's 17th Annual Coastin' & Cruisin'
LIT's 17th Annual Coastin' & Cruisin'

LIT's 17th Annual Coastin' & Cruisin'

LT's 17th Annual Coastin' & Cruisin'
LIT's 17th Annual Coastin' & Cruisin'
LT's 17th Annual Coastin' & Cruisin'
LIT's 17th Annual Coastin' & Cruisin'
LIT & Deryl Dodd
@ T-Birds Garage Pub
Tropical Isle
Valentine's Dinner Theater
@ T-Birds Garage Pub Concert Hall
Third Coast Theater
Daytona 500 Watching Party
@ Texas Motor Speedway
Music 4 Mutts
@ Melody Mountain Ranch

LIT's 5th Annual Songwriter Showcase
@ T-Birds Garage Pub

Matagorda Seafood Festival

LIT's 5th Annual Songwriter Showcase
@ T-Birds Garage Pub

LIT's 5th Annual Songwriter Showcase
@ T-Birds Garage Pub

Private Party
The Saxon Pub

LIT's 5th Annual Songwriter Showcase
@ T-Birds Garage Pub

Team Terry Dobby Days
@ Legends Club House

LIT's 5th Annual Songwriter Showcase
@ T-Birds Garage Pub

99.5 FM - Texas Thunder Radio
Waltstock & Barrel
Texas Wine & Music Festival

LIT's 5th Annual Songwriter Showcase
@ T-Birds Garage Pub

Hoots Pub
105.3 FM - West Texas Live
@ Nick's Sports Grill & Lounge
Private Party

Galveston, TX
Galveston, TX
At Sea
Puerto
Costa Maya, MX
Belize City, BZ
Cozumel, MX
At Sea
Galveston, TX

Stephenville, TX
New Orleans, LA
Stephenville, TX
Port Aransas, TX

Fort Worth, TX

Stephenville, TX

Stephenville, TX

Matagorda, TX

Stephenville, TX

Stephenville, TX

King Ranch, TX
Austin, TX

Stephenville, TX

Stephenville, TX

Stephenville, TX

Shiner, TX

Fredericksburg, TX

Stephenville, TX

Amarillo, TX
Lubbock, TX

King Ranch, TX

LJT Band & Guests

featuring...

Larry Joe Taylor & Band,
Tejas Brothers Dave
Perez & John Garza,

Keith Sykes,
Richard Leigh

Acoustic

w/ Richard Leigh & Mike McClure
w/ Richard Leigh

Acoustic

Holly Tucker, Ricky Russell,
Jordan Lee, Joey McGee,
Nick Sterling, David O'Dell

Chrissy Phillips, Shea Abshier,
Jessica Meuse, JR Herrera,
Garrett Ford, Travis Bolt
Jackie Darlene, Alex Coba,
Ransom Rhodes, Ty Dillon,
Copper Chief, Cole & Kendra Porter
LT Band

Cole Risner, Mike Stanley,
Clete Bradley, Rachel Laven,
Jason Helms, Luke Prater

LJT Band

Kensie Coppin, Mike Dean,
Giovannie Yanez, Ross Shifflett,
Kyle Wilson, Chris Colston
w/ Koe Wetzel & Dave Perez

Semi-Finals Round
Holly Tucker, Jordan Lee,
Travis Bolt, Jackie Darlene,
Rachel Laven, Ross Shifflett

w/ Buck Fuffalo & Caleb Allemand

LJT Band



4/17/2017

4/21/2017

4/23/2017

4/24/2017

4/25/2017

4/26/2017

4/27/2017

4/28/2017

4/29/2017

5/17/2017
5/27/2017
6/17/2017
6/23/2017
7/1/2017

7/4/2017
7/9/2017

7/21/2017
7/22/2017

LIT's 5th Annual Songwriter Showcase
@ T-Birds Garage Pub

The Back Porch Bar
TXRDR Radio Show
@ Melody Mountain Ranch
LUT's 29th Annual
Texas Music Festival & Chili Cook-off

LIT's 29th Annual
Texas Music Festival & Chili Cook-off

LIT's 29th Annual
Texas Music Festival & Chili Cook-off

LIT's 29th Annual
Texas Music Festival & Chili Cook-off

LIT's 29th Annual
Texas Music Festival & Chili Cook-off

LIT's 29th Annual
Texas Music Festival & Chili Cook-off

Lytle Land & Cattle Company
The Back Porch Bar
Hard Heads Ice House and Grill
Gruene Hall
The Back Porch Bar
Texstart Ford
Summer Nights Concert Series
@ Birdsong Amphitheater
Love and War in Texas
LJT's 20th Annual Island Time Trip
LIT's 20th Annual Island Time Trip

Stephenville, TX

Port Aransas, TX

Stephenville, TX

Stephenville, TX

Stephenville, TX

Stephenville, TX

Stephenville, TX

Stephenville, TX

Stephenville, TX

Abilene, TX
Port Aransas, TX
Crystal Beach, TX

New Braunfels, TX
Port Aransas, TX

Stephenville, TX
Plano, TX

Isla Mujeres, MX
Isla Mujeres, MX

Final Round
Joey McGee, Shae Abshier,
Copper Chief, Cole Risner,
Kensie Coppin, Jackie Darlene,
Travis Bolt
LJT Band
w/ Deryl Dodd, Dave Perez
& Koe Wetzel
Randy Brown, South by Southwest,
Asleep at the Wheel
Randy Brown, Coalition,
Randall King, Whiskey Myers,
Randy Rogers Band
Randy Brown, Cole Risner,

Bri Bagwell, Michael Hearne,
Brandon Rhyder, Gary P Nunn,
Koe Wetzel, Shane Smith &
the Saints, Sam Riggs,

Kevin Fowler, Cody Johnson
Randy Brown, Clayton Landua,
Richard Leigh, Kaitlin Butts,
Guy Clark Tribute, Billy Joe Shaver,
Radney Foster, Coalition,
Flatland Cavalry, Parker McCollum,
Mike Ryan, Roger Creager,
William Clark Green
Randy Brown, BJ Barham,
Keith Sykes, Walt Wilkins,
Max Stalling, Mike McClure & Cody
Canada, Ray Wylie Hubbard, Thomas
Michael Riley, Mark McKinney,
Jason Boland & the Stragglers,
Wade Bowen, Stoney LaRue,
Josh Abbott Band
Randy Brown, Erick Willis,
Josh Grider, Davin James,
Tejas Brothers, Charla Corn,
Prophets and Outlaws, Josh
Weathers Deryl Dodd, Bart Crow,
Larry Joe Taylor, Casey Donahew
Band, Dalton Domino

LJT Band

LJT Band
LJT Band

LJT Band



7/23/2017
7/24/2017
7/25/2017
7/26/2017
7/27/2017
7/28/2017
7/29/2017
7/30/2017
7/31/2017

8/3/2017

8/4/2017

8/5/2017
8/12/2017

8/16/2017

8/17/2017

8/18/2017

8/19/2017

8/26/2017
9/1/2017
9/2/2017
9/16/2017

9/20/2017

9/21/2017

9/22/2017

LJT's 20th Annual Island Time Trip
LIT's 20th Annual Island Time Trip
LJT's 20th Annual Island Time Trip
LIT's 20th Annual Island Time Trip
LJT's 20th Annual Island Time Trip
LIT's 20th Annual Island Time Trip
LJT's 20th Annual Island Time Trip
LIT's 20th Annual Island Time Trip
LJT's 20th Annual Island Time Trip
Texstart Ford
Summer Nights Concert Series
@ Birdsong Amphitheater
First CD benefit Show for Shae Abshier
@ T-Birds Garage Pub
The Back Porch Bar
Stumblin' Goat Saloon
LT's 21st Annual
"Hot Chili Days, Cool Mountain Nights"
Music Festival
LT's 21st Annual
"Hot Chili Days, Cool Mountain Nights"
Music Festival

LJT's 21st Annual
"Hot Chili Days, Cool Mountain Nights"
Music Festival

LT's 21st Annual
"Hot Chili Days, Cool Mountain Nights"
Music Festival

Private Party
Josie's Mexican Food Cantina
The Back Porch Bar
Private Party
LIT's 12th Annual
Rhymes & Vines Texas Music Festival

LT's 12th Annual
Rhymes & Vines Texas Music Festival

UT's 12th Annual
Rhymes & Vines Texas Music Festival

Isla Mujeres, MX
Isla Mujeres, MX
Isla Mujeres, MX
Isla Mujeres, MX
Isla Mujeres, MX
Isla Mujeres, MX
Isla Mujeres, MX
Isla Mujeres, MX
Isla Mujeres, MX

Stephenville, TX

Stephenville, TX
Port Aransas, TX
Canadian, TX

Red River, NM

Red River, NM

Red River, NM

Red River, NM

Grapevine, TX

Port O'Connor, TX

Port Aransas, TX
Jupiter, FL
Stephenville, TX

Stephenville, TX

Stephenville, TX

w/ LT Band
and
Max & Heather Stalling

LJT Band, Davin James,
Keith Sykes, Richard Leigh

Shae Abshier, Keith Sykes,
Richard Leigh, Davin James
LJT Band

Gary P Nunn

Mike McClure, Keith Sykes,
Richard Leigh, Larry Joe Taylor,
The Rifters
Keith Sykes, Richard Leigh,
Mike Addington & Colin Brooks,
Erick Willis, Terry Allen,
Flatland Cavalry,

LIT Band & Mike McClure,
Michael Hearne & SxSW
"New Mexico Music Showcase",
Cole Risner, Kaitlin Butts,
Shake Russell, Tejas Brothers,
Josh Weathers, Larry Joe Taylor,
Two Tons of Steel

LJT Band

Gary P Nunn

Buck Fuffalo,
Davin James, Coalition,
Cooder Graw

LJT & Davin James, Cameran Nelson,
Eleven Hundred Springs,
Zane Williams, Max Stalling,
Tejas Brothers, Deryl Dodd,
Bart Crow



9/23/2017

12/10/2017

UT's 12th Annual
Rhymes & Vines Texas Music Festival

Buck Fuffalo's Family Christmas
@ T-Bird's Garage Pub

Adam Carroll, Clayton Landua,
Mike Graham, Read Southall Band,
Stephenville, TX Sunny Sweeney, Walt Wilkins,
Larry Joe Taylor,
Parker McCollum, Tommy Alverson

Stephenville, TX
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