## **Tour Schedule 2017**

	Tour 50	chedule 2017	
1/1/2017	Bon Voyage Party	Galveston, TX	LJT Band & Guests
1/2/2017	LJT's 17th Annual Coastin' & Cruisin'	Galveston, TX	
1/3/2017	LJT's 17th Annual Coastin' & Cruisin'	At Sea	featuring
1/4/2017	LJT's 17th Annual Coastin' & Cruisin'	Puerto	Larry Joe Taylor & Band,
1/4/2017	DISTITUTATION CONSTITUTE & CITISTIT	Costa Maya, MX	Tejas Brothers Dave
1/5/2017	LJT's 17th Annual Coastin' & Cruisin'	Belize City, BZ	Perez & John Garza,
1/6/2017	LJT's 17th Annual Coastin' & Cruisin'	Cozumel, MX	Keith Sykes,
1/7/2017	LJT's 17th Annual Coastin' & Cruisin'	At Sea	Richard Leigh
1/8/2017	LJT's 17th Annual Coastin' & Cruisin'	Galveston, TX	
1/13/2017	LJT & Deryl Dodd @ T-Birds Garage Pub	Stephenville, TX	Acoustic
1/15/2017	Tropical Isle	New Orleans, LA	
2/11/2017	Valentine's Dinner Theater  @ T-Birds Garage Pub Concert Hall	Stephenville, TX	w/ Richard Leigh & Mike McClure
2/17/2017	Third Coast Theater	Port Aransas, TX	w/ Richard Leigh
2/25/2017	Daytona 500 Watching Party  @ Texas Motor Speedway	Fort Worth, TX	Acoustic
3/5/2017	Music 4 Mutts  @ Melody Mountain Ranch	Stephenville, TX	
3/6/2017	LJT's 5th Annual Songwriter Showcase @ T-Birds Garage Pub	Stephenville, TX	Holly Tucker, Ricky Russell, Jordan Lee, Joey McGee, Nick Sterling, David O'Dell
3/11/2017	Matagorda Seafood Festival	Matagorda, TX	
3/13/2017	LJT's 5th Annual Songwriter Showcase @ T-Birds Garage Pub	Stephenville, TX	Chrissy Phillips, Shea Abshier, Jessica Meuse, JR Herrera, Garrett Ford, Travis Bolt
3/20/2017	LJT's 5th Annual Songwriter Showcase @ T-Birds Garage Pub	Stephenville, TX	Jackie Darlene, Alex Coba, Ransom Rhodes, Ty Dillon, Copper Chief, Cole & Kendra Porter
3/22/2017	Private Party	King Ranch, TX	LJT Band
3/24/2017	The Saxon Pub	Austin, TX	
3/27/2017	LJT's 5th Annual Songwriter Showcase @ T-Birds Garage Pub	Stephenville, TX	Cole Risner, Mike Stanley, Clete Bradley, Rachel Laven, Jason Helms, Luke Prater
4/1/2017	Team Terry Dobby Days  @ Legends Club House	Stephenville, TX	LJT Band
4/3/2017	LJT's 5th Annual Songwriter Showcase @ T-Birds Garage Pub	Stephenville, TX	Kensie Coppin, Mike Dean, Giovannie Yanez, Ross Shifflett, Kyle Wilson, Chris Colston
4/5/2017	99.5 FM - Texas Thunder Radio	Shiner, TX	w/ Koe Wetzel & Dave Perez
4/7/2017	Waltstock & Barrel	For devialable TV	
4/7/2017	Texas Wine & Music Festival	Fredericksburg, TX	
4/10/2017	LJT's 5th Annual Songwriter Showcase @ T-Birds Garage Pub	Stephenville, TX	Semi-Finals Round Holly Tucker, Jordan Lee, Travis Bolt, Jackie Darlene, Rachel Laven, Ross Shifflett
4/12/2017	Hoots Pub	Amarillo, TX	
4/13/2017	105.3 FM - West Texas Live @ Nick's Sports Grill & Lounge	Lubbock, TX	w/ Buck Fuffalo & Caleb Allemand
4/15/2017	Private Party	King Ranch, TX	LJT Band

			Final Round
			Joey McGee, Shae Abshier,
4/17/2017	LJT's 5th Annual Songwriter Showcase	Stephenville, TX	Copper Chief, Cole Risner,
	@ T-Birds Garage Pub	,	Kensie Coppin, Jackie Darlene,
			Travis Bolt
4/21/2017	The Back Porch Bar	Port Aransas, TX	LJT Band
4/23/2017	TXRDR Radio Show	Stephenville, TX	w/ Deryl Dodd, Dave Perez
4/23/2017	@ Melody Mountain Ranch	Stephenville, 17	& Koe Wetzel
4/24/2017	LJT's 29th Annual	Stephenville, TX	Randy Brown, South by Southwest,
1,21,201,	Texas Music Festival & Chili Cook-off	otephenvine, 17	Asleep at the Wheel
. 10 - 10 - 1	LJT's 29th Annual	o	Randy Brown, Coalition,
4/25/2017	Texas Music Festival & Chili Cook-off	Stephenville, TX	Randall King, Whiskey Myers,
			Randy Rogers Band
			Randy Brown, Cole Risner,
	LJT's 29th Annual		Bri Bagwell, Michael Hearne, Brandon Rhyder, Gary P Nunn,
4/26/2017	Texas Music Festival & Chili Cook-off	Stephenville, TX	Koe Wetzel, Shane Smith &
	Texas Music restival & Chin Cook on		the Saints, Sam Riggs,
			Kevin Fowler, Cody Johnson
			Randy Brown, Clayton Landua,
			Richard Leigh, Kaitlin Butts,
	LITIA 20th Americal		Guy Clark Tribute, Billy Joe Shaver,
4/27/2017	LJT's 29th Annual Texas Music Festival & Chili Cook-off	Stephenville, TX	Radney Foster, Coalition,
	Texas Music Festival & Chill Cook-off		Flatland Cavalry, Parker McCollum,
			Mike Ryan, Roger Creager,
			William Clark Green
			Randy Brown, BJ Barham,
			Keith Sykes, Walt Wilkins,
	UTL 2011 A		Max Stalling, Mike McClure & Cody
4/28/2017	LJT's 29th Annual	Stephenville, TX	Canada, Ray Wylie Hubbard, Thomas
	Texas Music Festival & Chili Cook-off		Michael Riley, Mark McKinney, Jason Boland & the Stragglers,
			Wade Bowen, Stoney LaRue,
			Josh Abbott Band
			Randy Brown, Erick Willis,
			Josh Grider, Davin James,
			Tejas Brothers, Charla Corn,
4/29/2017	LJT's 29th Annual	Stephenville, TX	Prophets and Outlaws, Josh
	Texas Music Festival & Chili Cook-off		Weathers Deryl Dodd, Bart Crow,
			Larry Joe Taylor, Casey Donahew
			Band, Dalton Domino
5/17/2017	Lytle Land & Cattle Company	Abilene, TX	
5/27/2017	The Back Porch Bar	Port Aransas, TX	LJT Band
6/17/2017	Hard Heads Ice House and Grill	Crystal Beach, TX	
6/23/2017	Gruene Hall	New Braunfels, TX	LJT Band
7/1/2017	The Back Porch Bar Texstart Ford	Port Aransas, TX	LJT Band
7/4/2017	Summer Nights Concert Series	Stephenville, TX	LJT Band
// <del>-</del> // <u>C</u> UI/	@ Birdsong Amphitheater	stephenville, 17	DI Dallu
7/9/2017	Love and War in Texas	Plano, TX	
7/21/2017	LJT's 20th Annual Island Time Trip	Isla Mujeres, MX	
7/22/2017	LJT's 20th Annual Island Time Trip	Isla Mujeres, MX	
•	·		

7/23/2017	LJT's 20th Annual Island Time Trip	Isla Mujeres, MX	
7/24/2017	LJT's 20th Annual Island Time Trip	Isla Mujeres, MX	
7/25/2017	LJT's 20th Annual Island Time Trip	Isla Mujeres, MX	w/ LJT Band
7/26/2017	LJT's 20th Annual Island Time Trip	Isla Mujeres, MX	and
7/27/2017	LJT's 20th Annual Island Time Trip	Isla Mujeres, MX	Max & Heather Stalling
7/28/2017	LJT's 20th Annual Island Time Trip	Isla Mujeres, MX	_
7/29/2017	LJT's 20th Annual Island Time Trip	Isla Mujeres, MX	
7/30/2017	LJT's 20th Annual Island Time Trip	Isla Mujeres, MX	
7/31/2017	LJT's 20th Annual Island Time Trip	Isla Mujeres, MX	
, - , -	Texstart Ford	<b>,</b> ,	
8/3/2017	Summer Nights Concert Series	Stephenville, TX	LJT Band, Davin James,
0,0,202	@ Birdsong Amphitheater	оторото, т.х.	Keith Sykes, Richard Leigh
	First CD benefit Show for Shae Abshier		Shae Abshier, Keith Sykes,
8/4/2017	@ T-Birds Garage Pub	Stephenville, TX	Richard Leigh, Davin James
8/5/2017	The Back Porch Bar	Port Aransas, TX	LIT Band
8/12/2017	Stumblin' Goat Saloon	Canadian, TX	Di Balla
0/12/2017	LJT's 21st Annual	Carlaulali, 1X	
8/16/2017	"Hot Chili Days, Cool Mountain Nights"	Red River, NM	Gary P Nunn
8/10/2017	Music Festival	Red River, Mivi	Gary F Numi
	LJT's 21st Annual		Mike McClure, Keith Sykes,
8/17/2017	"Hot Chili Days, Cool Mountain Nights"	Red River, NM	Richard Leigh, Larry Joe Taylor,
0/1//201/	• •	Red River, INIVI	The Rifters
	Music Festival		
			Keith Sykes, Richard Leigh,
	LJT's 21st Annual		Mike Addington & Colin Brooks,
8/18/2017	"Hot Chili Days, Cool Mountain Nights"	Red River, NM	Erick Willis, Terry Allen,
	Music Festival		Flatland Cavalry,
			LJT Band & Mike McClure,
			Michael Hearne & SxSW
			"New Mexico Music Showcase",
0/10/001=	LJT's 21st Annual	5 151 111	Cole Risner, Kaitlin Butts,
8/19/2017	"Hot Chili Days, Cool Mountain Nights"	Red River, NM	Shake Russell, Tejas Brothers,
	Music Festival		Josh Weathers, Larry Joe Taylor,
- 1 1			Two Tons of Steel
8/26/2017	Private Party	Grapevine, TX	
9/1/2017	Josie's Mexican Food Cantina	Port O'Connor, TX	
9/2/2017	The Back Porch Bar	Port Aransas, TX	LJT Band
9/16/2017	Private Party	Jupiter, FL	
9/20/2017	LJT's 12th Annual	Stephenville, TX	Gary P Nunn
0, 20, 202.	Rhymes & Vines Texas Music Festival	оторото, т.х.	·
	LJT's 12th Annual		Buck Fuffalo,
9/21/2017	Rhymes & Vines Texas Music Festival	Stephenville, TX	Davin James, Coalition,
	ranymes a vines reads waste reservar		Cooder Graw
			LJT & Davin James, Cameran Nelson,
			Eleven Hundred Springs,
9/22/2017	LJT's 12th Annual	Stephenville, TX	Zane Williams, Max Stalling,
J,, _J,	Rhymes & Vines Texas Music Festival	otopiioniiio, ix	Tejas Brothers, Deryl Dodd,
			Bart Crow
			Dait Clow

9/23/2017	LJT's 12th Annual Rhymes & Vines Texas Music Festival	Stephenville, TX	Adam Carroll, Clayton Landua, Mike Graham, Read Southall Band, Sunny Sweeney, Walt Wilkins, Larry Joe Taylor,
12/10/2017	Buck Fuffalo's Family Christmas @ T-Bird's Garage Pub	Stephenville, TX	Parker McCollum, Tommy Alverson